Tulostettu 26.10.19 klo 17.22

Halikko-viesti -
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MS Parma-1

1

2A
2B
2C
3A
3B
3C
4A
4B
4C
5A
5B
5C
6

7

Halikko-kavlen

Aaro Julkunen

Oskari Lepisto

Eero-Matti Vainio

Aaro Ruohola

Tessa

Lotte-Line Ekstrom

Jussi

Salmia

Ankelo

Anni Heikkonen

Samuli Rousku

Wille Laitamaki

Juha Peltola
Peeter Pihl

Samuli Salmenoja
Sanna Paukkunen

Arto Talvinen

24 Valkeakosken Haka-1
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Timo Saarinen

Oskari Aumo

Rauli

Aho

Ilmari Aho

Liisa

Oversti

Jimi Eerola

Milja
Lauri
Varpu
Kalle
Eerik
Janne
Seeti

Kiuru
Nieminen
Aho
Taura
RAaltio
Joensivu
Salonen

Inka Joensivu

Valtteri Rantala
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